
Title Surname Email Address

Miss Arokiam l.arokiam@lrschool.co.za

Ms Beukes k.beukes@lrschool.co.za

Miss Binks d.binks@lrschool.co.za

Miss Birkett-Sharp t.birkett@lrschool.co.za

Miss Blom d.blom@lrschool.co.za

Mrs Chalklen l.chalklen@lrschool.co.za

Miss Chavoos s.chavoos@lrschool.co.za

Mrs Christodoulides n.christodoulides@lrschool.co.za

Ms Denise pa@lrschool.co.za

Mr Dube l.dube@lrschool.co.za

Miss Ernest m.ernest@lrschool.co.za

Miss Hanslo a.hanslo@lrschool.co.za

Mrs Hinckley l.hinckley@lrschool.co.za

Mrs Johnson music@lrschool.co.za

Miss King j.king@lrschool.co.za

Miss Kotzee s.kotzee@lrschool.co.za

Mr Lalla it@lrschool.co.za

Miss Liebenberg m.liebenberg@lrschool.co.za

Miss Lues r.lues@lrschool.co.za

Mr Makanjee m.makanjee@lrschool.co.za

Miss Marira f.marira@lrschool.co.za

Mrs Marrian r.marrian@lrschool.co.za

Miss Mathews b.mathews@lrschool.co.za

Miss McKop t.mckop@lrschool.co.za

Mrs Merrington h.merrington@lrschool.co.za

Mrs Minnie c.minnie@lrschool.co.za

Miss Mitchley c.mitchley@lrschool.co.za

Miss Mntungwa admin@lrschool.co.za

Miss Ndava z.ndava@lrschool.co.za

Miss Pillay c.pillay@lrschool.co.za

Mrs Radebe deputy@lrschool.co.za

Mrs Reddy shireenr@lrschool.co.za

Miss Robinson l.robinson@lrschool.co.za

Miss Smit e.smit@lrschool.co.za

Mr Spaarwater principal@lrschool.co.za

Mrs Stewart a.stewart@lrschool.co.za

Mrs Stoffberg melanies@lrschool.co.za

Mrs Sumungal v.sumungal@lrschool.co.za

Miss Van Der Walt m.vdwalt@lrschool.co.za

Miss Whitehead s.whitehead@lrschool.co.za

Miss Wright s.wright@lrschool.co.za
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